
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
386 
27 
15 

127 
26 

118 
33 
77 
23 
21 
66 

167 
212 
227 
44 
2 
3 

270 
113 
14 

Class 
F4 JR 

F4 JR 

F4 JR 

F4 JR 

F4 JR 

F4 JR 

F4 JR 

F4 JR 

F4 JR 

F4 JR 

F4 JR 

F4 JR 

F4 JR 

F4 JR 

F4 JR 

F4 JR 

F4 JR 

F4 JR 

F4 JR 

F4 JR 

Name 
GABRIEL MOURA -FAUESC 

HEITOR FARIAS -FPRA 

LUCAS MOURA -FAEM 

DUDU ARAUJO -FAUESC 

JOÃO VITOR DARNEL -FSA 

NICOLLAS LORETTI -FAERJ 

VICTOR TIERI -FASP 

ARTHUR SILVA -FSA 

MIGUEL BATALHA -FAEM 

YASSIN ABOOBAKAR -FAUESC 

PEDRO DE ALMEIDA -FAT 

RAFAEL FURTADO -FPEA 

DIOGO CRUZ -FAB 

JOSÉ VINIVIUS"CABELINHO" -FSA 

DAVI NORONHA -FAB 

GABRIEL  FERREIRA -FAUESC 

MARCOS H.DE SOUZA -FAEM 

JOÃO MANOEL -FAEM 

JOÃO GUIMARÃES -FAEP 

MARIO PORTO NETO -FPEA 

Chassis 
THUNDER 
MEGA 
THUNDER 
THUNDER 
BRAVAR 
CRG 
MINI 
THUNDER 
THUNDER 
BRAVAR 
THUNDER 
MINI 
MEGA 
MINI 
BRAVAR 
TECHSPEED 
THUNDER 
THUNDER 
BIREL 
THUNDER 

BestTm 
51.460 

51.519 

51.726 

51.859 

51.936 

51.980 

52.145 

52.212 

52.223 

52.266 

52.268 

52.317 

52.344 

52.355 

52.358 

52.369 

52.416 

52.533 

52.676 

53.015 

Diff 

0.059 

0.266 

0.399 

0.476 

0.520 

0.685 

0.752 

0.763 

0.806 

0.808 

0.857 

0.884 

0.895 

0.898 

0.909 

0.956 

1.073 

1.216 

1.555 

Gap 

0.059 

0.207 

0.133 

0.077 

0.044 

0.165 

0.067 

0.011 

0.043 

0.002 

0.049 

0.027 

0.011 

0.003 

0.011 

0.047 

0.117 

0.143 

0.339 

In Session 
3o TREINO - F4 JR 

2o TREINO - F4 JR 

6o TREINO - F4 JR 

3o TREINO - F4 JR 

3o TREINO - F4 JR 

6o TREINO - F4 JR 

3o TREINO - F4 JR 

6o TREINO - F4 JR 

2o TREINO - F4 JR 

3o TREINO - F4 JR 

6o TREINO - F4 JR 

3o TREINO - F4 JR 

3o TREINO - F4 JR 

6o TREINO - F4 JR 

6o TREINO - F4 JR 

3o TREINO - F4 JR 

6o TREINO - F4 JR 

3o TREINO - F4 JR 

6o TREINO - F4 JR 

3o TREINO - F4 JR 

Equipe 
QUIRINO RACING 
BETEL RACING 
SISDELICOMPETIÇÕES 
RPR 
WRACING 
MAZINHO 
Red bode 
Aracaju kart 
PCR 
RP Racing 
Evolution motorsport 
WILSON COMPETIÇÕES 
Diogo cruz 212 
Ita Racing 

Júnior 
Kartsaoluis 
MASSONI_RACING 
Elder Racing 
Elder Racing 
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23º COPA BRASIL DE KART - GRUPO 2 
F4 JUNIOR 

CONSOLIDADO 

EMERSON FITTIPALDI-ARACAJU / S 1,360 km 


